
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Sham Sakura 3 14/3:24.329 15.133 15.422 15.196 15.296

2 Sham Arop 4 14/3:27.703 14.931 15.688 15.117 15.400

3 Cikgu Rapi 5 14/3:32.028 15.119 15.975 15.304 15.529

4 Ryan Tan 1 14/3:32.461 15.135 15.768 15.196 15.353

5 Haris 2 14/3:32.766 14.875 16.088 15.267 15.630

6 Alimiez 10 14/3:33.426 15.197 15.958 15.387 15.649

7 YC Ng 6 14/3:34.355 15.280 16.061 15.371 15.610

8 Asoi 8 14/3:36.591 15.204 16.254 15.377 15.636

9 Wanto 7 14/3:38.800 15.377 16.437 15.552 15.787

10 Azlie KR 9 14/3:39.270 15.205 16.447 15.429 15.763

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Tan Haris Sakura Sham Arop Cikgu Rapi YC Ng Wanto Asoi KR Alimiez

Lap 1 10/7.483
41/5:06.803

1/3.624
83/5:00.792

3/3.841
79/5:03.439

2/3.761
80/5:00.880

4/4.350
69/5:00.150

8/5.568
54/5:00.672

5/5.113
59/5:01.667

6/5.283
57/5:01.131

7/5.459
55/5:00.245

9/5.975
51/5:04.725

Lap 2 9/16.847
25/5:04.125

2/16.267
31/5:08.311

3/16.180
30/5:00.315

1/15.835
31/5:03.738

4/16.494
29/5:02.238

6/16.288
28/5:05.984

8/17.755
27/5:08.718

5/16.416
28/5:03.786

10/19.382
25/5:10.513

7/16.379
27/5:01.779

Lap 3 9/15.355
23/5:04.252

2/16.228
25/5:00.992

1/15.671
26/5:09.331

4/17.379
25/5:08.125

3/15.642
25/5:04.050

6/16.768
24/5:08.992

5/15.742
24/5:08.880

8/17.490
23/5:00.449

10/15.675
23/5:10.623

7/16.527
24/5:11.048

Lap 4 6/15.614
22/5:04.145

2/15.302
24/5:08.526

1/15.333
24/5:06.150

3/16.255
23/5:06.073

4/17.758
23/5:11.903

5/16.016
22/5:00.520

10/21.548
20/5:00.790

8/19.057
21/5:05.792

9/18.950
21/5:12.197

7/17.931
22/5:12.466

Lap 5 6/15.305
22/5:10.658

2/15.412
23/5:07.432

1/15.293
23/5:05.063

3/15.161
22/5:00.920

4/15.458
22/5:06.689

5/15.429
22/5:08.304

10/15.377
20/5:02.140

8/15.877
21/5:11.317

9/15.494
21/5:14.832

7/16.024
21/5:05.911

Lap 6 6/15.181
21/5:00.248

2/15.447
22/5:01.693

1/15.290
23/5:12.831

3/14.931
22/5:05.514

4/15.429
22/5:12.147

5/15.296
22/5:13.005

9/15.489
20/5:03.413

8/15.801
21/5:14.734

10/16.623
20/5:05.277

7/15.389
21/5:08.788

Lap 7 5/15.150
21/5:02.805

2/14.875
22/5:05.344

1/15.245
22/5:04.395

3/15.141
22/5:09.455

4/15.119
21/5:00.750

6/15.845
21/5:03.630

9/15.583
20/5:04.591

8/15.753
20/5:01.934

10/15.328
20/5:05.460

7/15.388
21/5:10.839

Lap 8 5/15.463
21/5:05.545

3/17.000
22/5:13.926

1/15.681
22/5:09.469

2/15.502
22/5:13.404

4/15.258
21/5:03.209

6/15.538
21/5:06.464

10/16.464
20/5:07.678

8/15.204
20/5:02.203

9/15.762
20/5:06.683

7/15.680
21/5:13.144

Lap 9 5/15.135
21/5:06.910

3/15.338
21/5:02.150

1/15.163
22/5:12.148

2/15.185
21/5:01.350

4/15.361
21/5:05.361

6/16.043
21/5:09.846

10/15.798
20/5:08.598

8/15.461
20/5:02.982

9/15.442
20/5:06.922

7/15.939
20/5:00.516

Lap 10 5/15.321
21/5:08.393

3/15.410
21/5:04.296

1/15.403
21/5:00.510

2/15.578
21/5:03.929

4/15.541
21/5:07.461

6/15.495
21/5:11.401

10/15.699
20/5:09.136

8/15.243
20/5:03.170

9/15.945
20/5:08.120

7/15.530
20/5:01.524

Lap 11 4/15.792
21/5:10.506

6/19.119
21/5:13.133

1/15.133
21/5:02.081

2/16.304
21/5:07.425

3/15.353
21/5:08.820

5/15.280
21/5:12.262

10/15.919
20/5:09.976

8/15.392
20/5:03.595

9/15.836
20/5:08.902

7/15.502
20/5:02.298

Lap 12 4/15.209
21/5:11.246

6/15.737
21/5:14.578

1/15.191
21/5:03.492

2/15.166
21/5:08.347

3/15.635
21/5:10.447

5/15.353
21/5:13.108

10/15.613
20/5:10.167

8/15.625
20/5:04.337

9/15.205
20/5:08.502

7/15.197
20/5:02.435

Lap 13 4/16.424
21/5:13.835

6/16.727
20/5:02.286

1/15.248
21/5:04.778

2/15.742
21/5:10.057

3/16.689
21/5:13.525

5/15.809
21/5:14.561

10/16.186
20/5:11.209

8/15.584
20/5:04.902

9/16.315
20/5:09.871

7/15.460
20/5:02.955

Lap 14 4/18.182
20/5:03.516

5/16.280
20/5:03.951

1/15.657
21/5:06.494

2/15.763
21/5:11.555

3/17.941
20/5:02.897

7/19.627
20/5:06.221

9/16.514
20/5:12.571

8/18.405
20/5:09.416

10/17.854
20/5:13.243

6/16.505
20/5:04.894
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Multi Main Results B1 B2 Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Sham Sakura 1 14 3:24.329 1 1 [1] 14/3:24.329

2 Sham Arop 2 14 3:27.703 2 2 [2] 14/3:27.703

3 Cikgu Rapi 3 14 3:32.028 3 3 [3] 14/3:32.028

4 Ryan Tan 4 14 3:32.461 4 4 [4] 14/3:32.461

5 Haris 5 14 3:32.766 5 5 [5] 14/3:32.766

6 Alimiez 6 14 3:33.426 6 6 [6] 14/3:33.426

7 YC Ng 7 14 3:34.355 7 7 [7] 14/3:34.355

8 Asoi 8 14 3:36.591 8 8 [8] 14/3:36.591

9 Wanto 9 14 3:38.800 9 9 [9] 14/3:38.800

10 Azlie KR 10 14 3:39.270 10 10 [10] 
14/3:39.270
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